Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing of the State of Washington, residing of	Vol_1085 Page 9600
ENWITHER THERE IS In the beraution in the part of all the second s	
THIS AGREEMENT, Made and entered into this <u>lst</u> day of	f March 20 95
by and between <u>Arthur Melvin Lynn</u> (a married m	nan)
hereinafter called the Seller, residing in the City of <u>Tacoma</u> and <u>Carol Yvonne Brown (a married</u> wo	, State of <u>Washington</u> ,
hereinafter called the Purchaser, residing in the City of <u>Chilogu</u>	uin State of Oregon
 WITNESSETH, That the Seller agrees to sell and the Purchases described real estate, with the appurtenances thereon, to wit: The North Half of the East Half of the Northeast Quarte of Section 12, Township 29 South, Range 7 East, Willam SUBJECT to the recorded and established rights of way of the Dalles - California Highway, the right of the Dalles - County, State of Oregon - And other personal property as per written invested of which the sum of <u>One Hundred Twenty Three Thousan</u> of which the sum of <u>One Hundred Twenty Two Thousand</u>	er agrees to purchase the following er of the Northeast Quarter mette Meridian. y including the right of way of the East Diamond Lake Highway ation. aka Lake Way Motel. b: signs, equipment, supplies, y Vehicle ID No. S3784. y Vehicle ID No. 29342S1251. entory record furnished , on the following terms: the and Dollars (\$ 123,000.00) Dollars (\$ 1,000.00) y acknowledged by Seller, and the Dollars (\$ 122,000.00] ged at the rate of 9 5/8 %
NOTE: Payments based upon a 480 month amortization	
With interest on all deferred payments, to be computed from theorem 9 5/8 per cent per annum and to be paid on each principal pay larger payments at anytime, or pay the contract in full, and interes payments so made.	lying date. Purchaser may make st shall immediately cease on all
It is agreed that the Purchaser shall have possession of said premises from the 19_85, provided that all the terms and conditions of this agreement are fully	the <u>lst</u> day of <u>July</u> ,
the same shall become delinquent.	property subsequent to this date, before
Purchaser agrees to keep and maintain insurance on the improvements on said One Hundred Seventy Five Thousand Purchaser also agrees to assume all hazards of damage to or destruction of any agrees to keep the buildings and all improvements on the premises in good conditi and agrees not to use the premises for any illegal purpose.	Dollars (\$ 175,000).
In the event that the Purchaser shall fail to make any payment herein provided, the ments and effect such insurance, and any amount so paid by the Seller shall be de shall become payable forthwith, with interest at the rate of 12 per centiper an any other rights of Seller by reason of such failure:	he Seller may pay such taxes or assess- eemed a part of the purchase price and annum until paid, without prejudice to
The Purchaser agrees that a full inspection of the premises has been made and the be liable under any covenants respecting the condition of the premises or for any ments or repairs unless the covenant or agreement relied upon is in writing and is	hat neither the Seller nor assigns shall y agreement for alterations, improve- is attached to and made a part barget
The Selfer agrees to procure within ten days of the date hereof, a Purchaser's purchaser to the full amount of the purchase price against loss or damage by reaso the real estate herein described or of reason of prior liens not assumed by the pu	policy of title insurance, insuring the son of defect in the title of the Seller to Surchaser in this agreement.
The Seller agrees, on full payment of the purchase price and interest in the mann and deliver to Purchaser a Warranty Deed to the real estate, excepting any part wh and clear of encumbrances, except those mentioned herein and any that may accru than the Seller	mer hereinbefore specified, to execute

than the Seller. Real Estate Contract Washington Legal Blank Co., Bellevue, WA Form No. 34P, 3778 MATERIAL MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER MATERIAL MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER HILL HAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN HILL HAY N

50254

「おいていていたのでないない」

3601

ment he	is of the essence of this agreement. If the Purchaser shall fail to comply with or perform any covenant or agre ereof promptly at the time and in the manner herein required, the Seller may elect to declare a fastitum of a gre
notice t	The of the essence of this agreement. If the Purchaser shall fail to comply with or perform any covenant or agre ereof promptly at the time and in the manner herein required, the Seller may elect to declare a forfeiture by writte of the Purchaser, and at the expiration of thirty days thereafter this agreement shall be at an end and null and vo images, all payments made both.
Seller d	ding so all point of this agreement have not be compiled with by the During of a land and null and vo
forfeiter	d to the Solling relations made by the Purchaser hereunder and all improvements in the solling of the event and upo
all dema	d to the Seller as liquidated damages, and the Seller shall have the right to re-enter and take possession. Service, ands and notices with respect to such declaration or forfeiture and cancellation may be made by presession. Service
the tollo	ands and notices with respect to such declaration or forfeiture and cancellation may be made by registered mail owing address: ake Way Motel - Star Boute - D
or at su	ch other address so it Dual Route, Box 140 - Chemult
In the	event of the taking of any part of the property for public use, or of the destruction of any of the improvements of the property for public use, or of the destruction of any of the improvements of hase price of the property.
the prop	even of the taking of any part of the property for public use, or of the destruction of any of the improvements o hase price of the property, less any sum which may be required to be expended in procuring use and ng or restoration of the property.
rebuildin	ng or restoration of the parameters any sum which may be required to be expended in procuring and
The pa	ayments called for herein are to be made at <u>4726 N. Gove Street - Tacoma, Washington</u> 7 Or as requested in writting to the street of the stre
9840'	7 or as requested in the made at <u>4720 N. Gove Street - Tacoma, Washington</u>
It is fu	ither agreed that A some 250 willing by Seller
expense	e. Seller hereby agrees to make the system is to be installed at Seller's
(1) Pro	operty taxes presently dollar
(2) U.	S. National Bank of Oregon - Acct. # 029-0029-035624 (SEE ADDENDUM) lamette Savings and Loan - Acct. # 04-01757-2 (ATTACHED HEDEN
(3) Wil	lamette Savings and Loan - Acct. $\# 029-0029-035624$ (TO CONTRACT)
NOTE:	Total financial obligation approx. \$30.525.00 (ATTACHED HERE
written.	Total financial obligation approx. $\$30,525.00$ (IO CONTRACT) NESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have signed this instrument in duplicate the day and year first above
Pin	1 4 Jan 12
Purchase	1 Jonne astrada
• ••••••••••	Carol Yvonne Brown Seller Arthur Melvin Lynn
en en <u>en substant</u> En en service	mitnur Melvin Lynn
STATEO	F WASHANSAN, OREGON
	1 Ware 1 big the second state of the second st
County of	
I, the u	ndersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State, de hereby state on this 20th day of
Mar	ch to 85
Art	hur Melvin Lynn
to me know	Vn to be the individual S to the
They	vn to be the individual <u>S</u> described seedle rand who executed the within instrument, and acknowledged that signed the same as Their free and volume rand to be the second second second second second second second second
	signed the same as free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein mentioned. JESS WHEREOF. I have hereunto set my hand and affixed we are set and purposes therein mentioned.
IN WITN	JESS WHEREOF. I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year in this certificate written.
If seller is a co	written.
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(in the second
Notary Put	blic in and for the State of Wexterna , residing at Chiloquin, Oregon
	ASSIGNMENT BY PURCHASER
The with	in named nurchaser for order of the second
<u>2007</u> , 200	in named purchaser for and in consideration of the sum of
does acolor	Dollars (S
A SAME USI	and convey all right and title in and to the within contract and the property described therein unto
and success	이야 것 (MENTER ALLANDAR
on and upon	full control and increase and the seller or successore initial
assignee her	reby assumes and agrees to fulfill the terms and conditions of said real estate contract.
Dated this	day of a state contract.
Assignee(c)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Assignor(s)
	<u>したが、「「「」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」</u>
가는 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 것은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이다. 같은 것은 것이 같은 것이 같이 않는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것	ASSIGNMENT BY SET LED
The withir	I hamed seller for and in consideration of the
	and in consideration of the sum of
<u>्रिय</u> ्य स्टब्स् स्टब्स्	ns all his right and title to the within contract to co
hereby assig	ns all his right and title to the within contract to 200
estrantatio	
and said acei	
gn 2012)567/2	gnee(s) hereby assume(s) and agree(s) to be bound by the terms and conditions of said real estate contract.
Tiptod 41 ****	day of the mark of the second contract.
Pated this	
Pated this	Those and the stand of the second stand stand of the Free Of model in the Flagsway,
Assignee(s) D	day of the day o
Assignee(s) 🗈	A HERBERGER SO FOULD, AND C Assignor(s) HILDINGERS NOT THE FILLER OF WAY OF
Assignee(s) 11	assignee must be side with the Monthage and Countries of the Monthage of the M
Assignee(s) 11 Octoor (State (Deed from seller to STATE OF W	ASHINGTON
Assignee(s) 11 Octoor (State (Deed from seller to STATE OF W	ASHINGTON
Assignee(s) II Open from seller to STATE OF W County of	ASSignor(s) Interview of Assignor(s) Interview of Control of Contr
Assignee(s) II Open from seller to STATE OF W County of	Assignor(s) He country and cou
Assignee(s) II Open from seller to STATE OF W County of	Assignor(s) He country and cou
Assignee(s) u Obeed from seller to STATE OF W County of I, the under	Assigner must be given with this assignment; ASHINGTON: signed, a Notary Public in and for the said State, do hereby, certify that on this day of
Assignee(s) D (Deed from seller to STATE OF W County of I, the under to me known t	Assignor(s) III (a) (b) Moltprost (c) III (c)
Assignee(s) L (Deed from seller to STATE OF W County of I, the under to me known t	Assignor(s) in the sestence of the set of th
Assignee(s) L (Deed from seller to STATE OF W County of I, the under to me known t	Assignor(s) in the sestence of the set of th
Assignee(s) L (Deed from seller to STATE OF W County of I, the under to me known t	Assignor(s) IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
Assignee(s) L (Deed from seller to STATE OF W County of I, the under to me known t	Assignor(s) IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
Assignee(s) 1 Over the seller to the seller of the seller	Assigner must be given with this assignment.) Assigner must be given with this assignment.) ASHINCTON. ss. ss. ss. ss. ss. ss. ss.
Assignee(s) 1 Over the seller to the seller of the seller	Assignor(s) IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

N.

Se:

9602

ADDENDUM TO CONTRACT DATER MARCH 1, 1985 BETWEEN ARTHUR MELVIN LYNN (seller) AND CAROL YVONNE BROWN (buyer).

The Buyer and Seller herein have appraised said property as follows:

\$10,000 -	"Concord" mobile home
\$ 8,000 -	"Shelterex" mobile home
\$10,000 -	Land
	Motel building
\$ 400 -	Caterpillar, model #212, moter grader
	Furnishings

The buyer herein acknowledges receipt of a complete, accurate, itemized inventory record of all personal property included in this transaction.

In addition to the monthly payment schedule set forth herein, the buyer shall pay to the seller, an additional cash payment equivelent to 20% of the then remaining principal balance of said contract, prior to the assignment of buyer's equitable interest in said property.

STATE OF OREGON	; COUNTY	OF KLAM	ATH; ss.		
Filed for record					
this <u>24th</u> day of	Juńe	_A. D. 1	9 <u>85</u> at 2:	⁰⁵ o'clock	² M., and
duly recorded in Vo			Deeds		
		Ву <u>/</u>	/ EVELYN Am A	BIEHN, Cou	inty Clerk
		Fee			

Return: Carol Brown Go Jake Way motif St. Rt, Box 140 Chemilt, Dr 97731

13 - 02